TANGRAM

BISTRO & BAR

N\

Late Lunch Combo Set

FREZE
Main Course T3

Boston Lobster, Casarecce ;& THERENR, = AF/E5%E
Lobster Sauce BESR;T

French Yellow Chicken, Fried Rice ;=B =%, Wik &
Morels, Asparagus ELHE, &%)

Truffle Coquillette MAERE .0\ W
Mushrooms, Parmesan 45, BEEZ 1+

Snacks /& Dessert & 5n

Wagyu Beef Slider 168 The Peach #k¥

AP EER Jasmine Mousse =52
Truffle Croque, Parma Ham, Parmesan 108 Chef Ricky’s Pastry
WEERZHA BEAE BEES+ Chef Ricky 535l o
Golden Calamari Ring, Tomato sauce 108

TEHAB, Fit

Including 1 Special Drink below &3#ELLTF 1 #4568k

Sea Salt Caramel Latte
v B R MR A MR

Ginger Maple Syrup Latte
B TR SR e AT T v

Spice Cappuccino
B REE ARG
Mon — Fri 28 —Z F 2:30pm to 6:00pm
Sat — Sun, Public Holidays 2 H37XZE H, 22 HA 3:00pm to 6:00pm

(%) ®

Vegetarian Gluten free Remn?mhgggatiuns
3 323 BN

\

328
288

248

98

78

i

« All price are subject to 10% service charges L EfEE 3 W —RiEE

« Please advise our server if you have any food allergies or particular dietary preferences MEEFABYHBHERFLT @ FASEERS




